
HUB: Rakiraki Police Station 2



15

Rakiraki     
District School

7.30am, 
12.30pm, and 
4.00pm

Vaileka    
Methodist 
Church Hall

7.30am, 
12.30pm, and 
4.00pm

BUS 1 ROUTE- Rakiraki Police Station 2 Hub 

 
 
Polling Venue:

 

BUS 2 ROUTE- Rakiraki Police Station 2 Hub 

Polling Venue: 

 

Volivoli 
Mandir

7.30am, 
8.30am, 
9.30am, 
10.30am, 
12.30pm, and 
4.00pm

CARRIER 1 ROUTE - Rakiraki Police Station 2 Hub 
 

 
 
Polling Venue:

 

Draunivau 
Community 
Hall

7.30am, 
8.30am, 
9.30am, 
10.30am, 
12.30pm, and 
4.00pm

CARRIER 2 ROUTE - Rakiraki Police Station 2 Hub 
 

 
 
Polling Venue:

 


